The Culture of Invention in the Americas

Anthropological Experiments with Roy Wagner

Edited by Pedro Pitarch & José Antonio Kelly

Sean Kingston Publishing

www.seankingston.co.uk

Canon Pyon


http://www.seankingston.co.uk

Contents

List of contributors

Chapter i

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Introduction

Jose Antonio Kelly and Pedro Pitarch

Blood, initiation, and participation
What isgiven and what is made in Afro-Brazilian religions
Marcio Goldman

How myths make men in Afro-Cuban divination
Martin Holbraad

The domestication of the abstract soul

Pedro Pitarch

Invented gifts, given exchange
The recursive anthropology ofHuichol modernity
Johannes Neurath

Child-snatchers and head-choppers
A highland Meso-American reverse anthropology
Roger Magazine

Invention, convention and clowning
Symbolic obviation and dialectical mediation in
the Yaqui Easter ritual

Marianna Keisalo

Visible dancers and invisible hunters
Divination and masking among Masewal people,
in the northern highlands ofPuebla, Mexico
Alessandro Questa

The crossroads of time

Lydia Rodriguez and Sergio Lépez

3l

53

73

o1

107

121

139

159



Vi

Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Chapter 11

Chapter 12

Index

Cross-twins and outcestous marriages

How kinship (under)determines humanityfor the
Kisdjc ofcentral Brazil

Marcela Coelho de Souza

The curse of Souw among the Amazonian
Enawené-nawé
Chloe Nahum-Claudel

Figure-ground dialectics in Yanomami, Yekuana
and Piaroa myth and shamanism

José Antonio Kelly

Commentary
Roy Wagner

187

211

233

253

273



