The Culture of Invention in the Americas



Anthropological Experiments with Roy Wagner

Edited by Pedro Pitarch & José Antonio Kelly



Contents

List of conti	RIBUTORS	ix
	Introduction	1
	José Antonio Kelly and Pedro Pitarch	
Chapter 1	Blood, initiation, and participation	31
	What is given and what is made in Afro-Brazilian religions	:
	Marcio Goldman	
Chapter 2	How myths make men in Afro-Cuban divination	53
	Martin Holbraad	
Chapter 3	The domestication of the abstract soul	73
	Pedro Pitarch	
Chapter 4	Invented gifts, given exchange	91
	The recursive anthropology of Huichol modernity	
	Johannes Neurath	
Chapter 5	Child-snatchers and head-choppers	107
	A highland Meso-American reverse anthropology	
	Roger Magazine	
Chapter 6	Invention, convention and clowning	121
	Symbolic obviation and dialectical mediation in	
	the Yaqui Easter ritual	
	Marianna Keisalo	
Chapter 7	Visible dancers and invisible hunters	139
	Divination and masking among Masewal people,	
	in the northern highlands of Puebla, Mexico	
	Alessandro Questa	
Chapter 8	The crossroads of time	159
	Lydia Rodríguez and Sergio López	

Chapter 9	Cross-twins and outcestous marriages	187
	How kinship (under)determines humanity for the	
	Kisedje of central Brazil	
	Marcela Coelho de Souza	
Chapter 10	The curse of Souw among the Amazonian	211
	Enawene-nawe	
	Chloe Nahum-Claudel	
Chapter 11	Figure-ground dialectics in Yanomami, Yekuana	233
	and Piaroa myth and shamanism	233
	Jose Antonio Kelly	
Chapter 12	Commentary	253
	Roy Wagner	233
Index		0.50
		273